3/12/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$484.23

$68.02

$552.25

$552.25

Drawer

$106.92

$106.92

$106.92

$659.17

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($94.57) $0.00 31
($409.48) ($18.00) 37
($504.05) ($18.00) 68
($504.05) ($18.00) 68
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($51.93) $0.00 20
($51.93) $0.00 20
($51.93) $0.00 20
($555.98) ($18.00) 88

Handle Net Handle
$578.80 $578.80
$495.50 $477.50
$1,074.30 $1,056.30
$1,074.30 $1,056.30
Handle Net Handle
$158.85 $158.85
$158.85 $158.85
$158.85 $158.85
$1,233.15 $1,215.15

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



