Drawer Report By Satellite

	/2		

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets Written
	402 TAYLO	\$484.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$94.57)	\$0.00	31	\$578.80	\$578.80	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	405 VERZA	\$68.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$409.48)	(\$18.00)	37	\$495.50	\$477.50	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	<u>l Number</u> 1026	\$552.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$504.05)	(\$18.00)	68	\$1,074.30	\$1,056.30	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	HUDDLE	\$552.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$504.05)	(\$18.00)	68	\$1,074.30	\$1,056.30	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1020	looid Loot	Dwarran	T:lla	Carmana	Daida	Voida	#D4/V4a	Handla	Not Handle	Chaolea	Tielrote

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$106.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$51.93)	\$0.00	20	\$158.85	\$158.85	\$0.00	
<u>-</u>	Terminal Number 1028	\$106.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$51.93)	\$0.00	20	\$158.85	\$158.85	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE	\$106.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$51.93)	\$0.00	20	\$158.85	\$158.85	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	otals:	\$659.17			(\$555.98)	(\$18.00)	88	\$1,233.15	\$1,215.15		